Theunissen Technical Trading BV | Rijksweg 191, 6581 EK Malden, Nederland
T +31(0)24 358 4455 | info@tttbv.com | www.tttbv.com
MULTI CABLE
TRANSITS
Theunissen Technical Trading BV | Rijksweg 191, 6581 EK Malden, Nederland
T +31(0)24 358 4455 | info@tttbv.com | www.tttbv.com
INDEX
General

MCT Brattberg has developed a tool especially for stripping cables with EMC shielding for the feedthrough,
which allows you to always strip the outer layer of the cable in exactly the right place before threshing.
It is essential that the shield of the cable makes good contact with the shield in the blocks. In addition, other,
non-EMC specific, accessories and tools are available for installing the transit as quickly and efficiently as
possible.
EMC
20-04-08E30-0E TWEEZER
Diameter coding insertblock
Cable diam. 15 20 30 40 60 90 B Cable diam. 90 120 B
3.5-4.5 15-04E 20-04E 4 55.5-57.5 90-56E 56
4.5-5.5 15-05E 20-05E 5 57.5-59.5 90-58E 58
5.5-6.5 15-06E 20-06E 6 59.5-61.5 90-60E 60
6.5-7.5 15-07E 20-07E 7 61.5-63.5 90-62E 62
7.5-8.5 15-08E 20-08E 8 63.5-65.5 90-64E 64
8.5-9.5 15-09E 20-09E 9 65.5-67.5 90-66E 66
9.5-10.5 20-10E 10 67.5-69.5 90-68E 68
10.5-11.5 20-11E 11 69.5-71.5 90-70E 70
11.5-12.5 20-12E 30-12E 12 71.5-73.5 120-72E 72
12.5-13.5 20-13E 30-13E 13 73.5-75.5 120-74E 74
13.5-14.5 20-14E 30-14E 14 75.5-77.5 120-76E 76
14.5-15.5 20-15E 30-15E 15 77.5-79.5 120-78E 78
15.5-16.5 20-16E 30-16E 16 79.5-81.5 120-80E 80
16.5-17.5 30-17E 17 81.5-83.5 120-82E 82
17.5-18.5 30-18E 18 83.5-85.5 120-84E 84
18.5-19.5 30-19E 19 85.5-87.5 120-86E 86
19.5-20.5 30-20E 20 87.5-89.5 120-88E 88
20.5-21.5 30-21E 21 89.5-91.5 120-90E 90
21.5-22.5 30-22E 40-22E 22 91.5-93.5 120-92E 92
22.5-23.5 30-23E 40-22E 23 93.5-95.5 120-94E 94
23.5-24.5 30-24E 40-23E 24 95.5-97.5 120-96E 96
24.5-25.5 40-24E 24 97.5-99.5 120-98E 98
25.5-27.5 40-26E 26 99.5-101.5 120-100E 100
27.5-29.5 40-28E 28
29.5-31.5 40-30E 30
31.5-33.5 40-32E 60-32E 32
33.5-35.5 40-34E 60-34E 34
35.5-37.5 60-36E 36
37.5-39.5 60-38E 38
39.5-41.5 60-40E 40
41.5-43.5 60-42E 42
43.5-45.5 60-44E 44
45.5-47.5 60-46E 46
47.5-49.5 60-48E 48
49.5-51.5 60-50E 90-50E 50
51.5-53.5 60-52E 90-52E 52
53.5-55.5 60-54E 90-54E 54
Blocks is indicated with their width (A) and
diameter (B).
A block with a width of 15 mm and a hole
size of 4 mm thus becomes shown as 15/4.
EMC BLOCKS
Theunissen Technical Trading BV | Rijksweg 191, 6581 EK Malden, Nederland
T +31(0)24 358 4455 | info@tttbv.com | www.tttbv.com
Weight in grams per block
Block  Weight Block Weight Block Weight
24 x 5/0E 58 30-12E 30 60-44E 98
12 x 10/0E 113 30-13E 28 60-46E 91
15-0E 20 30-14E 27 60-48E 84
20-0E 38 30-15E 25 60-50E 77
30-0E 84 30-16E 24 60-52E 59